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SKU: 90EF-1489CL-2024
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Description

Equal to: P/N FC7182-4

Mil Number: MIL-DTL-24787/3

Following Hose: HS133

Male “O” Ring Seal to Hose: End Fitting - 90°

Specification Table

part_number
drawing_number
ips_size
thread_cl-2b

a

C

90EF-1489CL-2024

C18904

1.25

2-3/47-12

5.94

3.00

3.41

1.30

3.42

.75
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r 2.00

v 3.00
w 2.25
X 4.42
est_wt_|bs 11.00

Components Table

Description Elbow, Segment, Bolt

Req’'d per Ass’y 1,2,4

1216 C19447, D18747-1, B18746

1616 C19448, D18747-1, B18746

1620 C19449, D18748-1, B18746

2020 C19450, D18748-1, B18746

2024 C19458, D18750-1, B18755

2424 C19451, D18750-1, B18755

2432 C19452, D18750-1D18704-1, B18718
3232 C19453, D18704-1, B18718

Mat’l Monel, Monel, Monel



